Dayton Area Drug Survey — Table 5
Perceived Harmfulness of Selected Drugs — 7th, 9th and 12th Grades (2000-2014)

How much do you think people hurt themselves when they use:

7th Tobacco Alcohol
Year 2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 [2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014
Not At All 75 75 80 80 145 102 119 159 | 7.7 83 9.0 84 11.1 109 119 158
A Little 35 23 25 20 24 30 31 29 |126 11.0 127 109 95 123 108 118
Some 113 91 87 75 73 86 85 83 |[272 268 27.7 268 253 274 254 2438
A Lot 68.1 734 732 76.6 70.0 713 693 62.1 |435 454 421 474 48.0 421 443 36.4
Don'tKnow | 95 76 7.7 5.9 57 70 73 11.0 |90 85 8.5 65 6.1 73 7.6 11.3
9th
Not At All 43 65 59 7.1 8.4 98 87 112 57 82 74 95 99 114 98 10.6
A Little 60 44 113 52 4.4 54 43 37 21.0 18.9 26.6 19.8 183 172 16.2 155
Some 201 6.4 143 129 13.7 149 146 124 | 355 344 32.1 30.8 30.7 300 310 316
A Lot 64.8 67.6 63.8 70.6 69.6 653 67.8 669 | 33.2 334 29.1 351 373 374 391 36.6
DontKnow | 49 5.0 46 42 39 46 46 58 45 51 47 48 39 39 39 5.8
12th
Not At All 32 50 46 6.1 6.7 7.0 8.9 8.4 70 79 79 86 9.6 8.8 9.8 10.3
A Little 70 67 72 70 6.9 79 66 57 248 25.1 279 271 265 245 233 234
Some 258 199 21.0 20.0 205 217 185 18.3 | 38.2 339 353 36.0 340 365 359 36.6
A Lot 60.9 655 64.4 63.1 629 594 632 64.8]| 267 30.0 259 250 26.7 266 278 26.8
Don'tKnow [ 3.0 29 28 338 30 40 34 29 33 32 30 32 31 36 32 2.9
7th Marijuana Inhalants
Year 2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 [2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014
Not At All 71 77 76 74 104 104 124 170| 6.2 63 69 64 85 84 90 11.8
A Little 31 34 25 24 28 34 46 53| 65 66 88 80 76 95 80 6.7
Some 49 56 56 52 73 6.6 7.1 81| 169 134 168 16.2 139 149 146 12.2
A Lot 77.0 752 76.7 78.7 733 723 67.8 57.0| 59.2 635 56.1 59.7 59.6 554 55.6 49.7
Don’t Know 79 79 76 6.3 6.2 74 8.0 125] 11.2 10.2 11.3 9.8 103 11.8 128 19.5
9th
Not At All 73 105 88 9.7 108 155 154 20.7 35 54 44 57 68 87 7.2 8.5
A Little 8.7 10.6 144 8.2 80 106 120 141 53 61 141 70 75 81 6.6 6.5
Some 15.7 145 12.7 128 120 140 13.7 150 153 149 154 150 153 16.1 155 14.9
A Lot 63.7 59.3 59.4 646 643 554 540 442 685 66.9 589 64.0 62.2 584 619 58.5
Don=tKnow| 4.6 51 47 4.8 4.9 4.5 4.9 6.0 74 66 72 83 81 86 89 11.6
12th
Not At All 7.8 123 9.8 11.1 148 183 245 287 )| 28 37 32 44 6.0 51 5.7 7.2
A Little 16.5 194 16.8 156 16.6 206 215 244| 39 29 42 47 54 6.5 6.1 5.9
Some 245 217 234 228 221 203 19.7 18.6|13.7 126 14.7 142 170 16.5 158 14.7
A Lot 48.0 429 46.2 453 431 36.0 304 245|747 76.1 712 69.2 651 643 64.1 62.0
Don'tKnow [ 33 37 38 52 35 49 38 38| 47 48 67 75 64 76 83 10.2

See: http://www.med.wright.edu/citar/dads/




